
GREEN VALLEY PUEBLO ESTATES HOA, INC. 
BOARD OFFICERS & MEMBERS 

 

 
145 W Aliso Drive ● Green Valley AZ  85614 

Office: 520-625-2440 ● Fax: 520-625-4663 
Email: pehoainc@yahoo.com ● Website:  puebloestateshoa.org  

PRESIDENT- MARK ROLFES   (2027) 
VICE PRESIDENT - GEORGE KRILLIES  (2027) 
TREASURER – DON BERGHAUSER (2029) 
CO-TREASURER – GEORGE KRILLIES 
SECRETARY – BOB ROBINSON  (2028)
    SUE JOHNSON  (2027) 
    DOUG GASPARICK (2028) 
    KAREN HALASZ  (2028) 
    SHEILA DUBBINK  (2029) 
    MARIE CHAVEZ  (2029) 
 
BOARD COMMITTEES 
 
Mark Rolfes – Insurance, Legal 
 
George Krillies – Co-Treasurer, Conformance 
 
Don Berghauser – Treasurer,                  
Budget/Finance, RV Lot 
 
Bob Robinson – Secretary  
 
Sue Johnson – Social Events Liaison, 
Communications, Topics, Website, Kitchen 
 
Doug Gasparick – Architectural, Maintenance, 
Marie Chavez backup 
 
Karen Halasz – RV Lot, Landscape, Light Fest 
 
Sheila Dubbink – Club Liaison, Security, Social 
Events, Variety Show, Welcome Committee, 
Conformance  
 
Marie Chavez – Light Fest, Kitchen, Architectural 
& Maintenance backup 
 
EMPLOYEES 
Erick Lillywhite – Maintenance Manager 
Darrel Baska – Assistant 
Tommy James – Assistant 
Nick Garcia – Assistant 
 
A.J. Hernandez – Office Manager 
Kathy Vialonga – Office Assistant 
 
 
 
 

605-949-1570 
520-301-8735 
970-216-5357 
 
208-512-1364 
520-273-8831 
906-280-6410 
989-798-2237 
616-560-2948 
425-737-1646 
 

BOARD APPOINTED COMMITTEES 
 

WELCOME COMMITTEE 
Sheila Dubbink 616-560-2948 
Lillian Garlej  520-822-7932 

 
MEN’S CLUB 
Doug DeBaiso  218-340-1548 
Chuck Wallace 360-470-3349 

 
WOMEN’S CLUB 
Janet Rolfes  605-237-1835 
Bobbie Vishner 716-861-3213 

 
SHUFFLEBOARD  
Lorraine Montoya 720-334-0054 

 
LIBRARY 
Janet Tufvander 218-308-1514 

 
CERAMICS 
Jewell Schultz  520-861-4380 

 
HORSESHOES 
Dan Johnson  520-371-8560 

 
SOCIAL EVENTS 
Ken Watson  425-754-8311 
Marie Chavez  425-737-1646 

 
OFFICE HOURS: 
SEP. – JUN. 
Mon.– Thur. 8 AM-2 PM, Fri. 8 AM - Noon

  
JUL. – AUG. 

Mon. – Fri. – 8 AM – Noon 

mailto:pehoainc@yahoo.com

