

GREEN VALLEY PUEBLO ESTATES HOA, INC.
BOARD OFFICERS & MEMBERS

PRESIDENT - MARK ROLFES	(2027)	605-949-1570
VICE PRESIDENT - GEORGE KRILLIES	(2027)	520-301-8735
TREASURER – DON BERGHAUSER	(2029)	970-216-5357
CO-TREASURER – GEORGE KRILLIES		
SECRETARY – BOB ROBINSON	(2028)	208-512-1364
SUE JOHNSON	(2027)	520-273-8831
DOUG GASPARICK	(2028)	906-280-6410
KAREN HALASZ	(2028)	989-798-2237
SHEILA DUBBINK	(2029)	616-560-2948
MARIE CHAVEZ	(2029)	425-737-1646

BOARD COMMITTEES

Mark Rolfes – Insurance, Legal

George Krillies – Co-Treasurer, Conformance

Don Berghauser – Treasurer,
Budget/Finance, RV Lot

Bob Robinson – Secretary

Sue Johnson – Social Events Liaison,
Communications, Topics, Website, Kitchen

Doug Gasparick – Architectural, Maintenance,
Marie Chavez backup

Karen Halasz – RV Lot, Landscape, Light Fest

Sheila Dubbink – Club Liaison, Security, Social
Events, Variety Show, Welcome Committee,
Conformance

Marie Chavez – Light Fest, Kitchen, Architectural
& Maintenance backup

EMPLOYEES

Erick Lillywhite – Maintenance Manager
Darrel Baska – Assistant
Tommy James – Assistant
Nick Garcia – Assistant

A.J. Hernandez – Office Manager
Kathy Vialonga – Office Assistant

BOARD APPOINTED COMMITTEES

WELCOME COMMITTEE

Sheila Dubbink 616-560-2948
Lillian Garlej 520-822-7932

MEN'S CLUB

Doug DeBaiso 218-340-1548
Chuck Wallace 360-470-3349

WOMEN'S CLUB

Janet Rolfes 605-237-1835
Bobbie Vishner 716-861-3213

SHUFFLEBOARD

Lorraine Montoya 720-334-0054

LIBRARY

Janet Tufvander 218-308-1514

CERAMICS

Jewell Schultz 520-861-4380

HORSESHOES

Dan Johnson 520-371-8560

SOCIAL EVENTS

Ken Watson 425-754-8311
Marie Chavez 425-737-1646

OFFICE HOURS:

SEP. – JUN.

Mon.– Thur. 8 AM-2 PM, Fri. 8 AM - Noon

JUL. – AUG.

Mon. – Fri. – 8 AM – Noon

145 W Aliso Drive • Green Valley AZ 85614
Office: 520-625-2440 • Fax: 520-625-4663

Email: pehoainc@yahoo.com • Website: puebloestateshoa.org